TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mixed Signals, Inc.		11/11/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tektronix, Inc.
Street Address:	14150 S.W. Karl Braun Drive
City:	Beaverton
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97077-0001
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2508926	M
Registration Number:	2524196	М
Registration Number:	2557853	M
Registration Number:	3213046	SENTRY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(503)627-7119 Fax Number: 503-627-6095 Phone:

john.d.winkelman@tek.com Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: John D. Winkelman

Address Line 1: 14150 S.W. Karl Braun Drive

Address Line 2: MS: 50-LAW

Address Line 4: Beaverton, OREGON 97077-0001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John D. Winkelman

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004662 FRAME: 0884

Signature:	/jdw/
Date:	11/18/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=MixedSignalTMAssign#page1.tif source=MixedSignalTMAssign#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004662 FRAME: 0885

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Mixed Signals, Inc. ("MSI"), a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 222 N. Sepulveda Boulevard, Suite 1750, El Segundo, California 90245, is the owner of certain trademarks and product names used in its business (hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Marks"), specifically including the trademarks identified in the attached Schedule A, together with the goodwill of the business connected with and symbolized by the Marks; and

Tektronix, Inc. ("Tektronix"), an Oregon corporation having a place of business at 14150 S.W. Karl Braun Drive, Beaverton, Oregon 97077-0001, U.S.A., desires to acquire the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business connected with and symbolized by the Marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby agreed to and acknowledged by the parties, MSI hereby sells, assigns and transfers all of its rights, title and interest in and to, and to the use of, the Marks throughout the world, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances and including the right to sue and recover damages for prior acts of infringement thereof and to obtain any other available relief from any such acts of infringement, to Tektronix. MSI further agrees that Tektronix may apply for the recording of this assignment solely in its own name, without any objection.

Signed on behalf of the parties by their duly authorized representatives at Beaverton, Oregon, U.S.A. on this $\frac{1}{100}$ day of November, 2011.

Mixed Signals, Inc.	Tektronix, Inc.
By: Mal Month	By: Thomas F. Lembon
H. Paul Montgomery Vice President	Thomas F. Lenihan Chief I.P. Counsel

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of Oregon)
County of Washington)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{11\%}{1}$ day of November, 2011.

Notary Public for Oregon



TRADEMARK
REEL: 004662 FRAME: 0886

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS - REGISTERED

MARK	COUNTRY	REG. NO.	REG. DATE
"M" & Design	United States	2,508,926	20 Nov. 2001
		2,524,196	01 Jan. 2002
		2,557,853	09 Apr. 2002
SENTRY	United States	3,213,046	27 Feb. 2007
	Canada	TMA713,442	05 May 2008
	Hong Kong	300747676	13 Aug. 2007
	WIPO (Madrid Protocol)	909 371	24 Oct. 2006
	Australia	1156035	06 Jun. 2007
	European Comm.	909 371	01 Nov. 2007
	Singapore	T0700969E	10 Oct. 2007

TRADEMARKS - PENDING APPLICATIONS

MARK	COUNTRY	APPN, NO.	FILING DATE
SENTRY	India	1500160	30 Oct. 2006

TRADEMARKS - UNREGISTERED

SENTRY VERIFY
SENTRY EDGE
CONSUL
MEDIUS

TRADEMARK REEL: 004662 FRAME: 0887

RECORDED: 11/18/2011